Distribution:  Original - Literature Center    Copy - Originator LITREQUEST  02/01/2008 Form No. LITREQ01  Rev. 1/08
Literature Request
QUICK FITTING INC.
HOW TO ORDER LITERATURE
•  Requests must be submitted on this form for tracking.
•  Allow 2 to 3 weeks delivery.
•  Fax or Mail your request to:
Fax (877) 258-4826 or
Mail Quick Fitting Inc.
 Attn.: Literature Dept.
 P.O. Box 164
 Tiverton, RI 02878
Key:   Date Stamp
Backorders ..................... BO
Obsolete ......................... O
No Record ...................... NR
Shipped .......................... 4
Handled Separately ........ H
Replaced By ................... R
Key Qty. Form No. Description
  QF #23703 rev3 COPRO Features/benefits Brochure
  QF #23722 COPRO Removable Ball Valves
  QF # 23703 COPRO Removable Stop Ends
  QF #23704 COPRO Quick Kits Brochure
  QF #1PEX COPRO PEX Brochure Handout
  QF #1PREL COPRO Push Release Cards
  QF #1QKIT COPRO Quick Kits Pricing Cards
  QF #1INST COPRO Laminated Instruction Cards
  QF #1DATA COPRO Tech Talk Design
  QF #1APPL COPRO Tech Talk Target Applications
  QF #1VSS Compare COPRO vs “S” Brand
  QF# 1SSVSC Tech Talk Stainless Steel vs Copper
  QF# 1CHEM Tech Talk Chemical Compatibility
  QF# 1CERT COPRO Certifications Listings
  QF# 1PRICE COPRO List Price Lists
Shipping Dept. Use Only
Routing  Weight
Packed By  Charges
 No
Your Order Number
SHIP TO:
UPS does not ship to P.O. Boxes
This is your label for shipping.  Type or print clearly.
Literature Center Phone 877-238-4826
Originator Name  Date
Phone No.  Fax
Customer Acct. #
QF Dept. #
Key Qty. Pricing Description
  $3.50 each COPRO Coffee Mugs
  $2.50 each COPRO Comp. Mouse Pad 7.5” X 8.5”
  $9.95 each COPRO POS Counter Mats 14” X 13”
  $4.95 each COPRO Red/Blue Portfolio 18” X 13”
Filled By:
 Date:
Business Cards Postcard Mailers
  Quantity
Staple existing card on this request.   Quick Fitting
   Ball & Stop Valves
  250 Cards Ordered separately   Plumbing Wholesaler
  500 Cards Must Have Charge No.   Co-branded Mailers
      Must have Charge No.
  All Literature Printed in U.S.A.
 No Charge Customs Use Only ADVERTISING LITERATURE ENCLOSED
 INVOICE FOR
 TOTAL NO. OF PIECES
 CUSTOMS
 TOTAL VALUE FOR CUSTOMS
  NO COMMERCIAL VALUE • TECHNICAL • PRODUCT LITERATURE • U.S. ORIGIN